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Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ABFB Fund
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 1
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To Salary Received Journal JOu/10123 1,800.00
By Capital Journal JOU/10157 1,800.00
1,800.00 1,800.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Accrued Interest
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 2

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 6,857.00

1-Apr-21 By IFDR-Interest on FD Journal JOU/10001 6,857.00
31-Mar-22 To IFDR-Interest on FD Journal Jou/10128 1,925.00

8,782.00 6,857.00

By  Closing Balance 1,925.00

8,782.00 8,782.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANKFD-Yes Bank
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 25,75,000.00
9-Apr-21 To  BAKIES AW ACIOLAUIIRY) Payment PAY/10004  15,00,000.00
5-May-21 By BAMTESBAK ACONATRINGY Receipt REC/10011 25,00,000.00
By BAIES AWK ACNO DTSRI Receipt REC/10012 15,00,000.00
40,75,000.00  40,00,000.00
By  Closing Balance 75,000.00
40,75,000.00 40,75,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bank-Kotak Mahindra Bank-1914220034 Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 4

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 12,630.00

By Closing Balance 12,630.00

12,630.00 12,630.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Union Bank of India A/c N0.107510011006579 Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 5
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 4,38,709.21
10-Apr-21 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10003 3,048.00
12-Apr-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10005 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550 Dr
30-Apr-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10010 1,61,632.00
3-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKACIONSTHIONSH Contra CON/10001 2,30,000.00
10-May-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10032 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2172550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550Dr
26-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKAC ONATHIION Contra CON/10002 1,00,000.00
By BAMYESBANK ACNO DTS00z Contra CON/10003 75,000.00
31-May-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10032 1,61,632.00
10-Jun-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10051 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
12-Jun-21 By BAIESBAACNO DTSS! Contra CON/10004 1,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJTSS00EN Contra CON/10005 50,000.00
13-Jun-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10052 17.70
30-Jun-21 Tp Salary Received Receipt REC/10038 1,61,632.00
5-Jul-21 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10039 2,096.00
12-Jul-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10067 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2172550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550Dr
17-Jul-21 By BANCHESBAK AC ONNTHAIONSH Contra CON/10006 1,25,000.00
31-Jul-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10048 1,61,632.00
10-Aug-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10081 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,725.50 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
21-Aug-21 By BANCIESBAIKAC OMATHIOSH Contra CON/10007 50,000.00
31-Aug-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10056  2,21,360.00
10-Sep-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10093 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,725.50 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10094 17.70
18-Sep-21 By BAKYESBANKACNOTSINGEN Contra CON/10009 1,50,000.00
30-Sep-21 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt REC/10065 27,000.00
To Salary Received Receipt REC/10066  1,69,496.00
3-Oct-21 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10068 1,368.00
7-Oct-21 To Suspense Receipts Receipt REC/10069 1.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10070 46,22,264.00
11-Oct-21 By BAKYESBANK ACNOTSIGEN Contra CON/10010 46,00,000.00
14-Oct-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10122 59.00
Carried Over 61,31,870.21 58,12,800.40
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BANK-Union Bank of India Alc N0.107510011006579 Book . 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 6
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 61,31,870.21 58,12,800.40
19-Oct-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10126 56,041.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2802050Dr
Nidhi Modi 28,020.50 Or
21-Oct-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10130 5.90
30-Oct-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10076  1,69,496.00
4-Nov-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10077 7,000.00
10-Nov-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10136 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 212550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
20-Nov-21 By BAVIESBANKAC 0NGR! Contra CON/10011 2,25,000.00
25-Nov-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10141 29.50
30-Nov-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10081 1,67,311.00
10-Dec-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10148 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,72550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550 Dr
11-Dec-21 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10150 17.70
28-Dec-21 By BANCIESBAK ACONNTHIOSH Contra CON/10013 75,000.00
31-Dec-21 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10092  1,69,495.00
3-Jan-22 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10094 4,556.00
10-Jan-22 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10167 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,725.50 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
13-Jan-22 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10097 7,746.00
17-Jan-22 By BAKYESBANKACNOTSINGEN Contra CON/10014 1,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Contra CON/10015 60,000.00
31-Jan-22 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10099  1,69,496.00
10-Feb-22 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10181 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,72550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550 Dr
12-Feb-22 By BAMIESBANK ACNOT0NGEN Contra CON/10016 1,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Contra CON/10017 20,000.00
28-Feb-22 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10105 2,01,696.00
10-Mar-22 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10194 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,725.50 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10195 17.70
29-Mar-22 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10111 8,389.00
To Salary Received Receipt REC/10112 1,71,696.00
72,08,751.21 67,81,618.20
By Closing Balance 4,27,133.01

72,08,751.21 72,08,751.21




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 7
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 21,48,449.82
3-Apr-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10001 20,671.00
D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc 5,300.00 Dr
D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc 1525100 Dr
SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses 120.00 Dr
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10002 24,369.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 1097400 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 12,662.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 320.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 413.00 Dr
By CUST- Fat N0-9934 - Vikam Kumar Payment PAY/10003 5,074.00
7-Apr-21 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10001 10,000.00
9-Apr-21 To  CUST-Hat No-3948 G Vita Bau Reo Receipt REC/10002  8,00,000.00
By BANKFD-Yes Bank Payment PAY/10004 15,00,000.00
16-Apr-21 To CUST-Flat No 993B-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10004 25,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10005  2,00,000.00
17-Apr-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10007 15,00,000.00
19-Apr-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10008 75,000.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10009 75,000.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10010 56,250.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10011 56,250.00
22-Apr-21 By (it (e Cad oS5 S0 L9318 Payment PAY/10013 42,318.00
26-Apr-21 To  CUST-Flat N0-934 - Vikram Kumar Receipt REC/10006  2,00,000.00
27-Apr-21 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10007  2,00,000.00
28-Apr-21 To  CUST-Hat No-948 G Vital Babu Rao Receipt REC/10008  4,00,000.00
30-Apr-21 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10009 10,000.00
3-May-21 To Wl hdadelo RN Contra CON/10001  2,30,000.00
4-May-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10015 45,00,000.00
5-May-21 By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10016 4,960.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10017 4,960.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10018 4,960.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10019 4,960.00
By CUST-Flat No 9938-8 Priyanka Payment PAY/10020 4,960.00
By CUST-Flat NO-933A - Vikram Kumar Payment PAY/10021 4,960.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10022 4,712.00
By CUST-Flat No-994 AiranfJnansi Payment PAY/10023 4,960.00
By CUST-Ft No-3948 G Vit Bebu Reo Payment PAY/10024 4,960.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10025 4,712.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10026 4,712.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10027 4,712.00
By CUST- Fat N0-9934 - Vikam Kumar Payment PAY/10028 4,712.00
By CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Payment PAY/10029 4,712.00
By CUST-Flat No-994 A-KiraniJhansi Payment PAY/10030 4,712.00
By CUST-FatNo-§34B G Vital B Reo Payment PAY/10031 4,712.00
To BANKFD-Yes Bank Receipt REC/10011 25,00,000.00
Carried Over 67,23,449.82  79,32,308.00
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Tejal Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 8
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 67,23,449.82  79,32,308.00
5-May-21 To BANKFD-Yes Bank Receipt REC/10012 15,00,000.00
To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10013 15,411.00
To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10014 4,274.00
11-May-21  To  CUST-Hat No-9948 G Vital Babu Rao Receipt REC/10015 5,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10033 1,200.00
12-May-21 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10034 960.00
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10035 13,565.00
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10036 18,585.00
13-May-21 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10016 1,235.00
17-May-21 To CUST-Flat No 9938- Priyanka Receipt REC/10017 10.00
18-May-21 To CUST-Flat No 9938-8 Priyanka Receipt REC/10018 30,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10019 70,000.00
20-May-21 By (it (e i No 45 10 L3318 Payment PAY/10037 23,318.00
22-May-21 To CUST-Flat No 993B-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10020 50,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10021 50,000.00
24-May-21 To CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10022 50,000.00
To CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10023 50,000.00
26-May-21 To CUST-Hat No 993B-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10024 50,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10025 50,000.00
To  OANCUnn kot e OO Contra CON/10002  1,00,000.00
To Ao Bekof o URLOLOREN Contra CON/10003 75,000.00
28-May-21 To CUST-Flat No 993B-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10026  1,00,000.00
29-May-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10038 10,00,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10039 43,710.00
To  ModiFam House Hyderabad LLPLoan Receipt REC/10027 10,00,000.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10028 43,710.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10040 10,00,000.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10041 10,00,000.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10042 7,56,521.00
To  ModiFam House Hyderabad LLP-Loan Receipt REC/10029 10,00,000.00
To  ModiFam House Hyderabad LLPLoan Receipt REC/10030 10,00,000.00
To Mot Fam House Hyderahad LLPLomn Receipt REC/10031  7,56,521.00
2-Jun-21 To  CUSTFat No-998 G Vittal Babu Rao Receipt REC/10033  7,00,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No-994 A-KiraniJhansi Receipt REC/10034  3,70,280.00
3-Jun-21 By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10044 3,76,259.00
By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10045 1,123.00
To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10035 10,000.00
4-Jun-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10046 5,00,000.00
5-Jun-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10047 10,00,000.00
7-Jun-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10048 1,500.00
8-Jun-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10049 1,16,667.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10050 1,16,667.00
12-Jun-21 To  BAiiBatoldadt b EINLERR Contra CON/10004  1,00,000.00
To  OANCUnn ko UL Contra CON/10005 50,000.00
19-Jun-21 By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10053 11,262.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10054 8,214.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10055 2,33,334.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 1,16,867.00 Dr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,667.00 Or
By Cibnk et Ca o 46T 1928 Payment PAY/10056 31,516.00
Carried Over 1,44,49,8900.82  1,41,86,709.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 9
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,44,49,890.82  1,41,86,709.00
21-Jun-21 To CUST-Flat No-094 AiraniJhansi Receipt REC/10036 45,00,000.00
23-Jun-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10057 600.00
25-Jun-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10058 25,30,000.00
26-Jun-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10059 20,00,000.00
28-Jun-21 By Siver Oak Weffare Association Payment PAY/10060 50,000.00
30-Jun-21 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10037 19,433.00
7-Jul-21 To Priyank D Shah&Digant M Shah Receipt REC/10040 27,506.00
8-Jul-21 By Summit Builders Payment PAY/10062 3,80,648.00
To  CUST-Flat No-3948 G Vital Bahu Rao Receipt REC/10041  2,50,000.00
To CUST-Fat No-998 G Vit Bahu Rao Receipt REC/10042  2,50,000.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10043  3,80,648.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10063 1,26,700.00
9-Jul-21 By CUSTHat No-4848 G Vita Bahu Reo Payment PAY/10064 2,50,000.00
10-Jul-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10065 8,965.00
By SUP-V Green Media Put. Ltd. Payment PAY/10066 4,895.00
13-Jul-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10068 19,810.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 17,134.00Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 2,676.00 Dr
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10069 5,782.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 708.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 5,074.00 Dr
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10070 960.00
By ECARD-Mallareddy Payment PAY/10071 250.00
14-Jul-21 To  CUST-Fat No-094B G Vitta Babu Rao Receipt REC/10044  2,50,000.00
15-Jul-21 By CUST-Aa No-998 G Vit Bebu Reo Payment PAY/10072 2,50,000.00
17-Jul-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10073 1,87,500.00
USL-Beena B Mehta 93,750.00 Or
USL-Bhavesh V Mehta 93,750.00Dr
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10074 2,797.00
To ANk Bk P OISR Contra CON/10006 1,25,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10075 1,16,667.00
19-Jul-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Receipt REC/10045 1,16,667.00
30-Jul-21 By (ibank i Cad oS5 S0 L2938 Payment PAY/10076 71,870.00
To  CUST-Flat No-3948 G Vittal Bahu Reo Receipt REC/10046  4,50,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No-9948 G Vit Babu Reo Receipt REC/10047  2,50,000.00
2-Aug-21 By |.T Representation Fees Payable Payment PAY/10077 7,080.00
4-Aug-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10078 6,67,449.00
To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10049  6,67,449.00
5-Aug-21 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10050 50,00,000.00
6-Aug-21 By SUP-Varna Media Payment PAY/10079 10,206.00
9-Aug-21 By EMP-Naikam Anitha on Alc Payment PAY/10080 6,409.00
12-Aug-21 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10082 1,00,000.00
13-Aug-21 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10051 1,276.00
16-Aug-21 By OIS Vinatuny s PrvaeLiied Payment PAY/10083 6,00,000.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10084 1,13,870.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10085 2,797.00
21-Aug-21 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10086 2,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10087 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10088 1,16,667.00
By Cibnk e Cao 46370 11928 Payment PAY/10089 34,360.00
Carried Over 2,67,37,869.82  2,20,82,158.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 10
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,67,37,869.82  2,20,82,158.00
21-Aug-21  To  BlronBaof o o RTLIESY Contra CON/10007 50,000.00
24-Aug-21 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10052  3,50,000.00
To  CUST- Flat NO-9934 - Vikram Kumar Receipt REC/10053  1,85,920.00
26-Aug-21 To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10054 81,089.00
To IT Refund Receipt REC/10055 40,611.00
28-Aug-21 By Satyavani Homes JV Payment PAY/10090 25,00,000.00
1-Sep-21 By Satyavani Homes JV Payment PAY/10091 25,00,000.00
4-Sep-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10092 2,00,000.00
8-Sep-21 To  CUST-FlatNo-9948 G Vitta Bahu Rao Receipt REC/10057  5,00,000.00
To  CUST-Hat No-3948 G Vial Babu Reo Receipt REC/10058  5,00,000.00
9-Sep-21 To  CUST-Flat NO-9934 - Vikiam Kumar Receipt REC/10059 6,644.00
11-Sep-21 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10095 11,838.00
By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10096 26,991.00
13-Sep-21 By PROMOUD-Print Media Payment PAY/10097 10,000.00
15-Sep-21 By Sl Snka-fsbiok ExpeeCat Ak Payment PAY/10098 750.00
By OV g s P Payment PAY/10099 4,30,000.00
To  CUST - Flat NO-0934 - Vikram Kumar Receipt REC/10060 6,644.00
To  CUST-HatNo-3948 G Vil Babu Reo Receipt REC/10061  5,00,000.00
16-Sep-21 By Cash Contra CON/10008 1,00,000.00
18-Sep-21 To  Bllimdatoldat o ELERR Contra CON/10009  1,50,000.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10101 10,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10102 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10103 1,16,667.00
By IT Representation Fegs Payable Payment PAY/10104 5,900.00
20-Sep-21 By EMP-K Krishna Prasad Payment PAY/10105 1,650.00
By EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy Payment PAY/10106 1,250.00
By EMP-G Saritha Payment PAY/10107 750.00
By EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy Payment PAY/10108 750.00
By EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh Payment PAY/10109 600.00
24-Sep-21 By (itekCredt Calo ST L9308 Payment PAY/10110 62,952.00
To  CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10062  9,53,000.00
29-Sep-21 By Income Tax AY:2021-22 Payment PAY/10111 7,86,470.00
30-Sep-21 To  CUST-Fat No-9948 G Vital Babu Rao Receipt REC/10063  5,00,000.00
To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10064 9,494.00
1-Oct-21 To CUST-Hat No 993B-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10067  4,80,000.00
4-Oct-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10113 1,25,000.00
By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10114 4,79,712.00
7-Oct-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10115 200.00
9-Oct-21 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10116 1,00,000.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10117 48,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10118 29,187.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10119 1,16,667.00
11-Oct-21  To  BAlckinef b o IBLILL0RY Contra CON/10010 46,00,000.00
13-Oct-21 By EMP-Maddirala Nagarjunaon Al Payment PAY/10120 30,000.00
14-Oct-21 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10121 18,516.00
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 320.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 18,196.00 Dr
18-Oct-21 By USL-Beena B Mehta Payment PAY/10123 93,750.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10124 93,750.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10071  1,50,000.00
Carried Over 3,58,01,271.82  3,57,54,675.00

continued ...
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BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book . 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 11
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,58,01,271.82  3,57,54,675.00
18-Oct-21 By Income Tax AY:2021-22 Payment PAY/10125 36,940.00
20-Oct-21 To DEP-Happy Card Receipt REC/10072 10,000.00
By Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Payment PAY/10127 10,000.00
21-Oct-21 By (ke i oS5 S0 129318 Payment PAY/10128 21,604.00
22-Oct-21 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10073 10,000.00
25-Oct-21 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10074  1,00,000.00
27-Oct-21  To  CUST-Hat No-9948 G Vittal Babu Rao Receipt REC/10075 3,84,672.00
29-Oct-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10131 2,000.00
30-Oct-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10132 4,00,000.00
6-Nov-21 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10134 1,00,000.00
7-Nov-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10135 850.00
8-Nov-21 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10078  1,00,000.00
11-Nov-21 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10079 10,000.00
13-Nov-21 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10080 1,276.00
20-Nov-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10138 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10139 1,16,667.00
To  SUlCUio ko e o L0065 Contra CON/10011  2,25,000.00
23-Nov-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10140 350.00
26-Nov-21 By Cilnk e Cadho 54 0 L3 308 Payment PAY/10142 15,166.00
27-Nov-21 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10144 1,00,000.00
3-Dec-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10146 1,500.00
4-Dec-21 To Suspense Receipts Receipt REC/10082 1,500.00
6-Dec-21 To CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Receipt REC/10083 14,438.00
7-Dec-21 To  CUST-Hat No-994B G Vital Babu Rao Receipt REC/10084 1,50,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No-994 AKiranlJhansi Receipt REC/10085 34,406.00
8-Dec-21 By Cash Contra CON/10012 1,35,000.00
10-Dec-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10147 1,200.00
11-Dec-21 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10149 1,00,000.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10086  1,00,000.00
13-Dec-21 To Suspense Receipts Receipt REC/10087 8.00
14-Dec-21 By EMP-K Krishna Prasad Payment PAY/10151 1,320.00
By EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy Payment PAY/10152 1,000.00
By EMP-G Saritha Payment PAY/10153 600.00
By EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy Payment PAY/10154 600.00
By EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh Payment PAY/10155 480.00
By SUP-V Green Media Put. Ltd. Payment PAY/10156 9,790.00
To  SUP-V Green Media Put, Ltd. Receipt REC/10088 4,895.00
17-Dec-21 By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10157 47,482.00
18-Dec-21 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10158 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10159 1,16,667.00
23-Dec-21 By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10160 4,91,112.00
24-Dec-21 By itk CredtCadl S50 L9308 Payment PAY/10161 45,804.00
28-Dec-21 By SUP-VGreen Media Pyt Ltd. Payment PAY/10162 25,403.00
To  SUP-V Green Media Pyt Ltd. Receipt REC/10089 25,403.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10090  6,50,000.00
To Sk e o TL0L0GEN Contra CON/10013 75,000.00
31-Dec-21 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10091 3,590.00
3-Jan-22 To OIE- Property Tax Receipt REC/10093 47,482.00
7-Jan-22 To USL-Purvi Mehta Receipt REC/10095 1,16,667.00
9-Jan-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10166 505.00
Carried Over 3,78,65,608.82  3,75,95,049.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,78,65,608.82  3,75,95,049.00
13-Jan-22 To Drawings Receipt REC/10096 509.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10168 509.00
17-Jan-22 By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10169 1,00,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10170 1,00,000.00
To  SUlCUio ko e o L0065 Contra CON/10014  1,00,000.00
To DAk Bk P LS Contra CON/10015 60,000.00
By Cibnk e Cao 43701328 Payment PAY/10171 85,604.00
22-Jan-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10098  4,00,000.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10172 93,750.00
By USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Payment PAY/10173 93,750.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10174 29,147.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10175 1,16,667.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10176 1,16,667.00
27-Jan-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10177 3,413.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10178 1,423.00
31-Jan-22 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10179 36,781.00
12-Feb-22  To  Bilkdim Bk ofdde o SU0LIY Contra CON/10016  1,00,000.00
To DAk Bk P LS Contra CON/10017 20,000.00
13-Feb-22 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10100 1,276.00
14-Feb-22 By LOAADVA Square it Sieces LLP Payment PAY/10182 13,43,620.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10183 2,000.00
15-Feb-22  To  OISH g el rivele i Receipt REC/10101 13,43,620.00
17-Feb-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10102 13,43,620.00
By Soham Modi Payment PAY/10184 13,43,620.00
18-Feb-22 By SP-Ajay Mehta Payment PAY/10185 2,905.00
21-Feb-22 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10186 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10187 1,16,667.00
25-Feb-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10188 39.00
26-Feb-22 By Cilnk e Cad o370 L1308 Payment PAY/10189 1,31,554.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10103  1,10,000.00
27-Feb-22 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10104 10,000.00
5-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10106  1,20,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10191 1,00,000.00
7-Mar-22 By SP-SSLLP-Logistics Payment PAY/10192 19,028.00
10-Mar-22 By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10193 45,243.00
14-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10107 50,000.00
19-Mar-22 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10196 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10197 1,16,667.00
21-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10108  1,50,000.00
24-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10109 50,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10198 50,000.00
26-Mar-22 By (thakCedtCat oS80 19308 Payment PAY/10199 39,456.00
To Soham Modi Receipt REC/10110 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10113 2,353.00
To  SPEZ Ranking IT Services Put Ltd Receipt REC/10114 37,760.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Receipt REC/10115 8,965.00
4,18,23711.82  4,17,41,893.00
By Closing Balance 81,818.82
4,18,23711.82  4,18,23,711.82




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bombay Flat Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 13
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 58,51,170.00
By Closing Balance 58,51,170.00
58,51,170.00 58,51,170.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bombay Flat C-31 Rent (17%)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 14

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

7-Jul-21 By Priyank D ShanéDigant M Shah Journal JOu/10038 27,506.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOU/10161 27,506.00

27,506.00 27,506.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 15
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 2,41,53,046.27
31-Mar-22 By Profit & Loss Alc Journal JOu/10118 55,97,703.08
To Drawings Journal JOU/10145  8,05,139.90
To FEXP-Bank Charges Journal JOU/10146 165.20
To Professional Tax Journal JOu/10147 2,400.00
To OIE- Property Tax Journal JOu/10148  1,03,406.70
To Tds Receivable Journal JOu/10149  7,13,378.00
To TDS-26QB Journal JOU/10150 63,000.00
To  FEXP-nierest on Unsecured Loans Journal Jou/10151  7,67,477.00
To Income Tax AY:2021-22 Journal JOu/10152  8,23,410.00
To  FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10153  2,13,956.50
To  Share of Loss From Lllpsfirms Journal JOU/10154 64,650.44
To Maintenance Charges Journal JOU/10155 36,300.00
To Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10156  1,39,252.18
To ABFB Fund Journal JOU/10157 1,800.00
By Salary Received Journal JOU/10158 27,63,504.00
By IFDR-Interest on FD Journal JOU/10159 19,816.00
By INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Journal JOU/10160 45,938.00
By Bombay Flat C-31 Rent (17%) Journal JOU/10161 27,506.00
By Rent Receipts Journal JOU/10162 60,000.00
By INCOME-Intgrest From Loans Journal JOU/10163 6,74,548.00
By IT Refund Journal JOU/10164 40,611.00
By Suspense Receipts Journal JOU/10165 1,509.00
By Sapien Biosciences Pyt Ltd Journal JOU/10166 44,928.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10167 9,04,998.74
Share of Income 18-19 8,70,699.50Dr
REVENUE-Share of Profit 34,009.24 Dr
By Shareof ncome Tax Refund 2020-21 Journal JOU/10168 31,558.00

37,34,335.92  3,43,65,666.09
To Closing Balance 3,06,31,330.17

3,43,65,666.09  3,43,65,666.09




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 16
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 28,220.00
15-Apr-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10006 1,000.00
20-Apr-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10012 2,000.00
30-Apr-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10014 10,000.00
31-May-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10043 10,000.00
7-Jul-21 By Lockers Rent Payment PAY/10061 20,750.00
16-Sep-21 To  BAMKYESBAKACNOGHARIONER Contra CON/10008  1,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10100 30,000.00
30-Sep-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10112 10,000.00
31-Oct-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10133 10,000.00
19-Nov-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10137 7,943.00
26-Nov-21 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10143 8,182.00
30-Nov-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10145 10,000.00
8-Dec-21 To  BAMESBANKACNONGTOSI00NIS) Contra CON/10012  1,35,000.00
28-Dec-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10163 2,000.00
31-Dec-21 By Drawings Payment PAY/10164 10,000.00
1-Jan-22 By OE-Electricity Supply Payment PAY/10165 5,923.00
31-Jan-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10180 10,000.00
28-Feb-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10190 10,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Payment PAY/10200 10,000.00
2,63,220.00 1,67,798.00
By  Closing Balance 95,422.00
2,63,220.00 2,63,220.00




Tejal Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Citibank Credit Card No 5546 3770 1129 3208

Page 17

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
22-Apr-21 To B YES ANK AICAO Q973630000830 Payment PAY/10013 42,318.00
20-May-21 To B IKACAO DETS93I03) Payment PAY/10037 23,318.00
19-Jun-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10056 31,516.00
30-Jul-21 To  BANKIESBAIK ACNONSTAERNINIY Payment PAY/10076 71,870.00
21-Aug-21 To B YES BANK ACNOQ0BB3I00EH0 Payment PAY/10089 34,360.00
24-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACAODGTO90NI Payment PAY/10110 62,952.00
21-Oct-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10128 21,604.00
26-Nov-21  To  BANKVES BANK ACOQUTSGR0000ER Payment PAY/10142 15,166.00
24-Dec-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10161 45,804.00
17-Jan-22 To  BANKVESBAIKACNOLTRERNINY Payment PAY/10171 85,604.00
26-Feb-22 To B YES BANK ACNOQ0BB3I00EH0 Payment PAY/10189 1,31,554.00
26-Mar-22 To  BAWVESBANK ACNODSTOo0nI Payment PAY/10199 39,456.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOU/10135 6,05,522.00

6,05,522.00 6,05,522.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Construction Cost
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 18
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To INV-WIP Journal JOU/10117 1,33,51,425.92
1,33,51,425.92
By  Closing Balance 1,33,51,425.92

1,33,51,425.92  1,33,51,425.92




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST - Flat N0-993A - Vikram Kumar
Ledger Account

Flat No.506, 'G’ Block,
Gulmohar Gardens, Shakthi Nagar,
Mallapur, Hyderabad

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 19

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21  To Opening Balance 3,76,309.80
3-Apr-21 To MK AIC OO0 Payment PAY/10003 5,074.00

26-Apr-21 By BAMTESBAK ACAODITRINEY Receipt REC/10006 2,00,000.00
5-May-21 To BANKYESBANKAICNOGO9799300000330 Payment PAY/10021 4,960.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10028 4,712.00

24-Aug-21 By BATESBAKACHODITRRINNEY Receipt REC/10053 1,85,920.00
28-Aug-21 To OE M|sc xpenses Journal JOU/10051 390.00

9-Sep-21 By B AIC O 0ATSG30008 Receipt REC/10059 6,644.00

15-Sep-21 By BAIESBAKACK 0009930000330 Receipt REC/10060 6,644.00

3,91,445.80  3,99,208.00
To Closing Balance 7,762.20

3,99,208.00  3,99,208.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Flat No-992 A Mamta Tiwari-Canceled
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 25,000.00

To Closing Balance 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Flat No 993B-B Priyanka
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 21
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Apr-21 By B YES K ACNO 9TS030%8) Receipt REC/10004 25,000.00
By BAIKESBHIKACAOMARAIIRY Receipt REC/10005 2,00,000.00
5-May-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10020 4,960.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10029 4,712.00
17-May-21 ByB YES BANK ACNO TS 0%E) Receipt REC/10017 10.00
18-May-21 By BAKIESBANK ACNOTS0GEN Receipt REC/10018 30,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10019 70,000.00
22-May-21 By BAVHESBAIKAC ONATHAIONSH Receipt REC/10020 50,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10021 50,000.00
24-May-21 By BAMYESBAKACAODHTRIMNEY Receipt REC/10022 50,000.00
ByB YES BANK ACNO TS 0%E) Receipt REC/10023 50,000.00
26-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKAC ONATRIO Receipt REC/10024 50,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10025 50,000.00
28-May-21 By BAVIESBAIKAC ONATHIION Receipt REC/10026 1,00,000.00
24-Sep-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10062 9,53,000.00
1-Oct-21 By BAKESBACACHODTASINNEY Receipt REC/10067 4,80,000.00
7-Oct-21 By HNK-U EkHdaAJcNalOrSMﬂMMﬁETH Receipt REC/10070 46,22,264.00
20-Nov-21 To Sales Journal JOU/10070 63,00,000.00
To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10071  4,79,711.80
By TDS-26QB Journal JOU/10072 63,000.00
To OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10073 390.00
To Registration Charges Journal JOU/10074 5,428.00
To OE-Water Supply Journal JOU/10075 12,500.00
To  INCOME-terest FromCustomers Journal JOU/10076 50,000.00
6-Dec-21 By BAIKYESBAKACAOD Receipt REC/10083 14,438.00
68,57,701.80 68,57,712.00
To Closing Balance 10.20

68,57,712.00 68,57,712.00




Tejal Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

CUST-Flat N0o-994 A-Kiran/Jhansi

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 22

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 16,68,100.00
5-May-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEeNEi) Payment PAY/10023 4,960.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10030 4,712.00

2-Jun-21 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIONSH Receipt REC/10034 3,70,280.00
8-Jun-21 To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10031  3,76,259.80

21-Jun-21 By BAVCHESBAK AC ONATHIONSH Receipt REC/10036 45,00,000.00
13-Jul-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10045 5,074.00
20-Nov-21 To Sales Journal JOU/10077 61,68,000.00
27-Nov-21 To OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10078 390.00
To OE-Water Supply Journal JOU/10079 12,500.00

7-Dec-21 By BANVESBAACNDISHIONEY Receipt REC/10085 34,406.00

65,71,895.80 65,72,786.00
To Closing Balance 890.20

65,72,786.00 65,72,786.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Flat No-994B G Vittal Babu Rao

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 23
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 10,28,096.00
9-Apr-21 By BANVESBAACNDITSHIONEY Receipt REC/10002 8,00,000.00
28-Apr-21 By BANIES BANKACONSTRIONSH Receipt REC/10008 4,00,000.00
5-May-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITEe3I0gi) Payment PAY/10024 4,960.00
To  BAMYESBAIK ACHOE0NED Payment PAY/10031 4,712.00
By Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10025 1,96,904.00
11-May-21 By SAKYESBACACHODTASIEY Receipt REC/10015 5,00,000.00
2-Jun-21 By BAVIESBAIKACONSTRION Receipt REC/10033 7,00,000.00
8-Jul-21 By BANYESBAACOMSTSHIONEY Receipt REC/10041 2,50,000.00
By BAMCIESBANK ACNOJO00EN Receipt REC/10042 2,50,000.00
9-Jul-21 To  BAMCIESBANK ACNODATOSI0N) Payment PAY/10064  2,50,000.00
14-Jul-21 By BAVYESBAKAC ONNTHAIONSH Receipt REC/10044 2,50,000.00
15-Jul-21 To  BAK-YESBAIK ACAO DTOSI000EY) Payment PAY/10072  2,50,000.00
30-Jul-21 By BANYESBAMKACNDMTSH0IONEY Receipt REC/10046 4,50,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Receipt REC/10047 2,50,000.00
8-Sep-21 By BANYESBAKACNDIRHNONEY Receipt REC/10057 5,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10058 5,00,000.00
15-Sep-21 By BAKIESBANK ACNOTSI0NGEN Receipt REC/10061 5,00,000.00
30-Sep-21 By BAKIESBANKACAORTSENINEN Receipt REC/10063 5,00,000.00
27-Oct-21 By BAVHESBANKACONSTRIO Receipt REC/10075 3,84,672.00
7-Dec-21 By BANVESBAACNDITSHIONEY Receipt REC/10084 1,50,000.00
25-Jan-22 To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10089 4,91,111.80
31-Jan-22 To Sales Journal JOU/10091 64,50,000.00
To  INCOME-nterest From Customers Journal JOU/10092  1,50,000.00
To OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10093 390.00
To Registration Charges Journal JOU/10094 6,608.00
To OE-Water Supply Journal JOU/10095 12,500.00
76,20,281.80 76,09,672.00
By  Closing Balance 10,609.80
76,20,281.80 76,20,281.80




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

DEP-Happy Card
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 24

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 10,000.00

20-Oct-21 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIOH Receipt REC/10072 10,000.00

10,000.00 10,000.00




Tejal Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Drawings

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 25

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
15-Apr-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10006 1,000.00
20-Apr-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10012 2,000.00
30-Apr-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10014 10,000.00
11-May-21  To  BAKVESBANK ACNONSTAER0NNIY Payment PAY/10033 1,200.00
31-May-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10043 10,000.00
7-Jun-21 To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTS00 Payment PAY/10048 1,500.00
23-Jun-21 To  BANYES BAK ACNOITES30RH) Payment PAY/10057 600.00
16-Sep-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10100 30,000.00
30-Sep-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10112 10,000.00
7-Oct-21 To  BAMYESBANK A DATSO30I003) Payment PAY/10115 200.00
29-Oct-21  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTRS30EHD Payment PAY/10131 2,000.00
31-Oct-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10133 10,000.00
7-Nov-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITEe30gi) Payment PAY/10135 850.00
23-Nov-21  To  BAIKVESBANK ACNOMERNN) Payment PAY/10140 350.00
30-Nov-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10145 10,000.00
3-Dec-21 To  BAKIESBAKACNONSTAERNINY Payment PAY/10146 1,500.00
10-Dec-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNEH Payment PAY/10147 1,200.00
28-Dec-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10163 2,000.00
31-Dec-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10164 10,000.00
9-Jan-22 To  BANCYESBANK A OGTSSR0I03) Payment PAY/10166 505.00

13-Jan-22 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10096 509.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10168 509.00
27-Jan-22 To B YES BANK ACNO TS 0%E) Payment PAY/10177 3,413.00
To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNN0N0 Payment PAY/10178 1,423.00
31-Jan-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10180 10,000.00
14-Feb-22 To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10183 2,000.00
25-Feb-22  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXNTRORI Payment PAY/10188 39.00
28-Feb-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10190 10,000.00
31-Mar-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10200 10,000.00
To  ClbenkCedtCad oSS58 318 Journal JOU/10135  6,05,522.00
To T Representation Fees Payable Journal JOU/10136 15,886.00
To Lockers Rent Journal JOU/10137 20,750.00
To OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOu/10138 22,048.00
To Sundry Purchases-URD Journal JOU/10139 750.00
To PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10140 89.00

By PROMORD-Print Media Journal JOu/10141 37,760.00
To PROMOUD-Print Media Journal Jou/10142 23,790.00

By Sundry Balance Written Off Journal JOU/10143 1.10
To (as per details) Journal JOU/10144 12,286.00

PROMO-Misc. Expenses 10,206.00 Cr
OE- Misc. Expenses 2,080.00 Cr
By Capital Journal JOuU/10145 8,05,139.90
8,43,410.00 8,43,410.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 26
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 120.00
3-Apr-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10001 20,551.00
SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses 120.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 20,671.00Cr
15-Sep-21 By Sundry Purchases-URD Journal JOU/10057 750.00
To  BAMAESBAIK ACAOTES3IO0NEN Payment PAY/10098 750.00
21,421.00 750.00
By Closing Balance 20,671.00
21,421.00 21,421.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ECARD-K.Aruna on Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 27

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 9,999.76

31-Mar-22 By IWESumnit Sdes LLP-Ruming Capl Journal JOU/10134 2,499.00

9,999.76 2,499.00

By Closing Balance 7,500.76

9,999.76 9,999.76




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ECARD-Mallareddy
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 28

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Jul-21 To  BAVCYESBANKACONATHAIONH Payment PAY/10071 250.00
250.00

By  Closing Balance 250.00

250.00 250.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 29
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO90N Payment PAY/10109 600.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10058 600.00
SAL-Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,650.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,250.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 750.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 750.00 Cr
11-Dec-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10081 480.00
SAL-Incentives 4,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,320.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,000.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 600.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 600.00 Cr
14-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACAOOGTOO0NIR Payment PAY/10155 480.00
1,080.00 1,080.00




EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy

Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 30
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO90N Payment PAY/10106 1,250.00
By (as per details) Journal JOu/10058 1,250.00
SAL-Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,650.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 750.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 750.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 600.00 Cr
11-Dec-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10081 1,000.00
SAL-Incentives 4,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,320.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 600.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 600.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 480.00 Cr
14-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACAOOGTOO0NIR Payment PAY/10152 1,000.00
2,250.00 2,250.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

EMP-G Saritha
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 31
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO90N Payment PAY/10107 750.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10058 750.00
SAL-Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,650.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,250.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 750.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 600.00 Cr
11-Dec-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10081 600.00
SAL-Incentives 4,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,320.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,000.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 600.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 480.00 Cr
14-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACAOOGTOO0NIR Payment PAY/10153 600.00

1,350.00 1,350.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

EMP-K Krishna Prasad
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 32
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO90N Payment PAY/10105 1,650.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10058 1,650.00
SAL-Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,250.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 750.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 750.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 600.00 Cr
11-Dec-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10081 1,320.00
SAL-Incentives 4,000.00 Dr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,000.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 600.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 600.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 480.00 Cr
14-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACAOOGTOO0NIR Payment PAY/10151 1,320.00
2,970.00 2,970.00




EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy

Tejal Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 33
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Sep-21 To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO90N Payment PAY/10108 750.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10058 750.00
SAL-Incentives 5,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,650.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,250.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 750.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 600.00 Cr
11-Dec-21 By (as per details) Journal JOou/10081 600.00
SAL-Incentives 4,000.00 Dr
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,320.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,000.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 600.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 480.00 Cr
14-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACAOOGTOO0NIR Payment PAY/10154 600.00
1,350.00 1,350.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Employees Provident Fund
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 34
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,39,261.00
31-Mar-22 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10124 21,600.00
2,60,861.00
By Closing Balance 2,60,861.00

2,60,861.00 2,60,861.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

EMP-Maddirala Nagarjuna on Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 35

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

13-Oct-21 By SAL-Incentives Journal JOU/10066 30,000.00
To  BACAESBAMKACAD QTSN Payment PAY/10120 30,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

EMP-Naikam Anitha on Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 36

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

9-Aug-21 By SAL-Incentives Journal JOU/10049 6,409.00
To  BANCYES AN ACHORITSBIn Payment PAY/10080 6,409.00

6,409.00 6,409.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FA-Furniture & Fixtures
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 37

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 63,600.00

By Closing Balance 63,600.00

63,600.00 63,600.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FA-Mysore Flat C-0718
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 38
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 42,17,365.00
By Closing Balance 42,17,365.00
42,17,365.00 42,17,365.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Bank Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 39

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Jun-21 To  Blro koAl e ASLELDEEN Payment PAY/10052 17.70
10-Sep-21 To  DkionBatofdale o VELLA0ESY Payment PAY/10094 17.70
14-Oct-21 To Bkl koA e SLIELDERNY Payment PAY/10122 59.00
21-Oct-21 To Bk BakofdaAe N ISUOLIY Payment PAY/10130 5.90
25-Nov-21  To  BlknmBake bdade o TELILLDERN Payment PAY/10141 29.50
11-Dec-21  To  BildamBakefndade o IO0LI0ESS Payment PAY/10150 17.70
10-Mar-22  To Bl bk ofdide e SLLLDERN Payment PAY/10195 17.70

31-Mar-22 By Capital Journal JOU/10146 165.20

165.20 165.20




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Secured Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 40

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10017 18,163.00
10-May-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10028 18,103.50
10-Jun-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10032 18,044.00
10-Jul-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10041 17,984.00
10-Aug-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10050 17,923.50
10-Sep-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10054 17,862.50
10-Oct-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10065 17,801.50
10-Nov-21 Top SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10069 17,739.50
10-Dec-21 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10080 17,677.50
10-Jan-22 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10088 17,615.50
10-Feb-22 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10097 17,552.50
31-Mar-22 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10115 17,489.50

By Capital Journal JOU/10153 2,13,956.50

2,13,956.50 2,13,956.50




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 41
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10023  2,33,334.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 116,667.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 116,667.00Cr
31-May-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10029  2,33,334.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 116,667.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,867.00Cr
30-Jun-21 To USL-Beena B Mehta Journal JOU/10033 93,750.00
To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal JOU/10034 93,750.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10035 1,16,667.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10036 2,797.00
31-Jul-21 To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10046  1,16,667.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOu/10047 29,167.00
31-Aug-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10052 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10053  1,16,667.00
30-Sep-21 To USL-Beena B Mehta Journal JOU/10059 93,750.00
To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal JOU/10060 93,750.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10061 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10062 1,16,667.00
31-Oct-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10067 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10068  1,16,667.00
18-Dec-21 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOu/10082 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10083  1,16,667.00
31-Dec-21 To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal JOu/10084 93,750.00
To USL-BeenaB Mehta Journal JOU/10085 93,750.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10086 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10087  1,16,667.00
31-Jan-22 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10096  1,45,834.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 116,667.00Cr
28-Feb-22 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10099  1,45,834.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,667.00Cr
31-Mar-22 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10104  1,87,500.00
USL-Beena B Mehta 93,750.00 Cr
USL-Bhavesh V Mehta 93,750.00 Cr
To (as per details) Journal JOU/10105  1,45,834.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00 Cr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,667.00Cr
To USL-Ketkin N Parikh Journal JOu/10114 17,477.00
By INV-WIP Journal JOU/10116 18,98,638.00
By Capital Journal JOur10151 7,67,477.00
26,66,115.00 26,66,115.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

GVSH Manufacturing Facilities Private Limited

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 42
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 83,51,367.00
16-Aug-21 To  BAIKIESBAKACNOXTAERNINY Payment PAY/10083  6,00,000.00
15-Sep-21 To  BANKIESBAIK ACNOXSTSERNINY Payment PAY/10099  4,30,000.00
15-Feb-22 By BAMIESBANK ACNOTH0GEN Receipt REC/10101 13,43,620.00
31-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Journal JOU/10106 13,00,000.00
By Soham Modi Journal JOu/10107 20,00,000.00
To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10108  5,92,828.00
By Tds Receivable Journal JOU/10109 59,283.00
1,12,74,195.00  34,02,903.00
By Closing Balance 78,71,292.00
1,12,74,195.00  1,12,74,195.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

IFDR-Interest on FD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 43

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Accrued Interest Journal JOU/10001 6,857.00

5-May-21 By BAMTESBAK ACAODITRINEY Receipt REC/10013 15,411.00

By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10014 4,274.00

13-May-21 By BAKYESBAN ACNOTHSI0NGEN Receipt REC/10016 1,235.00

13-Aug-21 By B YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Receipt REC/10051 1,276.00

13-Nov-21 By B ICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10080 1,276.00

13-Feb-22 By AICN000979 Receipt REC/10100 1,276.00

31-Mar-22 By Accrued Interest Journal JOuU/10128 1,925.00
To Capital Journal JOU/10159 19,816.00

26,673.00 26,673.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From Customers
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 44
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 993B-B Priyanka Journal JOU/10076 50,000.00
31-Jan-22 By CUSTHatNo-9948 GVittlBabu Reo Journal JOU/10092 1,50,000.00
2,00,000.00
To Closing Balance 2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00 2,00,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 45

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 By GiSHNenetingFliesi i Journal JOu/10108 5,92,828.00
By Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10110 36,211.00
By Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOu/10111 45,509.00

To Capital Journal JOU/10163  6,74,548.00

6,74,548.00 6,74,548.00




Tejal Modi

M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest on SB Alc

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 46
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-21 By Skl Bofdahe o TITERR Receipt REC/10003 3,048.00
30-Jun-21 By BANYESBAKACAODWTRIINEY Receipt REC/10037 19,433.00
5-Jul-21 By b b TGN Receipt REC/10039 2,096.00
30-Sep-21 By BAKIESBANKACAORTSENINGN Receipt REC/10064 9,494.00
3-Oct-21 By BlklioBaofe e TFINLIDEN Receipt REC/10068 1,368.00
31-Dec-21 By BANIESBANKACIONSTRIONH Receipt REC/10091 3,590.00
3-Jan-22 By Wilinba bkt IO Receipt REC/10094 4,556.00
31-Mar-22 By BAMYESBAKACAODHTRIINEY Receipt REC/10113 2,353.00
To Capital Journal JOU/10160 45,938.00
45,938.00 45,938.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Income Tax AY:2021-22
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 47

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Sep-21 To  BAKIESBAKACNDQSTRAINEN Payment PAY/10111  7,86,470.00
18-Oct-21  To  BAMCIESBAKACAD QTSN Payment PAY/10125 36,940.00

31-Mar-22 By Capital Journal JOu/10152 8,23,410.00

8,23,410.00

8,23,410.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE -Farm House 20
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 48
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 24,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,00,000.00
24,00,000.00 24,00,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 35
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 49
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 21,46,920.00
By Closing Balance 21,46,920.00
21,46,920.00 21,46,920.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 36
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 50
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 24,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,00,000.00
24,00,000.00 24,00,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 50
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 51
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 24,16,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,16,000.00
24,16,000.00 24,16,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 52

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 20,000.00

By Closing Balance 20,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Summit Sales LLP-Running Capital

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 53
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 21,59,597.49
1-Apr-21 By REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10002 14,265.79
To Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10003 814.00
By REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10004 2,26,315.29
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10005 1,661.40
To  Share ofIncome Tax Refund 200-21 Journal JOU/10006 31,558.00
To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10007  1,50,033.82
To Share of Income 18-19 Journal JOU/10008  8,70,899.50
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10009 1,04,985.33
31-Mar-22 By REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOuU/10132 3,38,319.70
To ECARD-K.Arunaon Alc Journal JOU/10134 2,499.00
32,15,401.81  6,85,547.51
By Closing Balance 25,29,854.30
32,15,401.81 32,15,401.81




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-GVSH Paid Up Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 54

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 1,000.00

By Closing Balance 1,000.00

1,000.00 1,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-SSLLP Common Expenses

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 55
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10013 6,650.60
By REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10014 21,490.83
To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10015 17,793.76
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOU/10016 3,671.00
31-Mar-22 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10131 37,642.47
62,086.83 25,161.83
By Closing Balance 36,925.00
62,086.83 62,086.83




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-SSLLP-Logistics
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 56
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10010 7,615.20
By Share of Income Tax Journal JOu/10011 29,748.45
To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10012  1,49,746.91
31-Mar-22 To REVENUE-Share of Profit Journal JOU/10130  2,65,008.09

By  Closing Balance

4,22,370.20 29,748.45
3,92,621.75

4,22,370.20  4,22,370.20




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-WIP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 57
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 2,57,54,689.14
31-Mar-22 To  FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10116 18,98,638.00
By Construction Cost Journal Jou/10117 1,33,51,425.92
2,76,53,327.14  1,33,51,425.92
By  Closing Balance 1,43,01,901.22
2,76,53,327.14  2,76,53,327.14




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

IT Refund
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 58

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

26-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBAIKACONATHIOS Receipt REC/10055 40,611.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOU/10164 40,611.00

40,611.00 40,611.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

|.T Representation Fees Payable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 59

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Aug-21 To  BANYES BANKAC ONSTRAIOSH Payment PAY/10077 7,080.00
18-Sep-21 To  BMKYESBAIKACODTONEY Payment PAY/10104 5,900.00
20-Feb-22 To SP-Ajay Mehta Journal JOU/10098 2,906.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOU/10136 15,886.00

15,886.00 15,886.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jewellary
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 60
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 12,68,230.00
By Closing Balance 12,68,230.00
12,68,230.00 12,68,230.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Land at Cherlapally
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 61
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 35,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 35,00,000.00
35,00,000.00 35,00,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

LOANADV-N Square Life Sciences LLP

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 62

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
14-Feb-22  To  BAIYES K ACAD DTRR000ci) Payment PAY/10182 13,43,620.00

31-Mar-22 By Shareof Loss From Lipsfiirms Journal JOu/10125 2,365.40

By NuteLie Sonee LP e Cap Journal JOU/10126 50,000.00

By  Closing Balance

13,43,620.00 52,365.40
12,91,254.60

13,43,620.00 13,43,620.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Lockers Rent
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 63

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Jul-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10061 20,750.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOU/10137 20,750.00

20,750.00 20,750.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Maintenance Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 64
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To Serene Clubs & Resorts LLP Journal JOU/10133 36,300.00
By Capital Journal JOU/10155 36,300.00
36,300.00 36,300.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Consultancy Services
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 65

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 By Shareof Loss From Llpsfiirms Journal Jou/10127 62,285.04
62,285.04

To Closing Balance 62,285.04

62,285.04 62,285.04




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 66
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 29,808.00

To Closing Balance 29,808.00

29,808.00 29,808.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP-Loan
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 67
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 37,56,521.00
29-May-21 By BAVIESBANK AC 0NGR! Receipt REC/10027 10,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Receipt REC/10029 10,00,000.00
By BAMCIESBANK ACNOJO00EN Receipt REC/10030 10,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10031 7,56,521.00

37,56,521.00 37,56,521.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 68

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 7,54,016.00
20-Oct-21 To  BAVCHESBANK ACONSTRAIO Payment PAY/10127 10,000.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOu/10111 45,509.00

By Tds Receivable Journal JOU/10113 4,551.00

8,09,525.00 4,551.00

By  Closing Balance 8,04,974.00

8,09,525.00  8,09,525.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 69

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 2,000.00

By Closing Balance 2,000.00

2,000.00 2,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi & Modi Constructions
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 70
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 49,650.00

To Closing Balance 49,650.00

49,650.00 49,650.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 71

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  Opening Balance 6,03,517.00
31-Mar-22 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10110 36,211.00

By Tds Receivable Journal JOU/10112 3,621.00

6,39,728.00 3,621.00

By  Closing Balance 6,36,107.00

6,39,728.00  6,39,728.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Nidhi Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 72

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

1-Apr-21 To

12-Apr-21

10-May-21

10-Jun-21

12-Jul-21

10-Aug-21

10-Sep-21

19-Oct-21

21-Oct-21

10-Nov-21

10-Dec-21

10-Jan-22

10-Feb-22

10-Mar-22

By

Opening Balance

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Afc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Afc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Afc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

To (as per details)
SL-ICICI BANK
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579

Closing Balance

21,125.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,1550 Dr

21,1550 Dr

28,020.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,125.50 Dr

21,1550 Dr

21,12550Dr

21,125.50 Dr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

55,451.00Cr

5545100 Cr

56,041.00 Cr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

55,451.00Cr

5545100 Cr

5545100 Cr

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

PAY/10005

PAY/10032

PAY/10051

PAY/10067

PAY/10081

PAY/10093

PAY/10126

PAY/10129

PAY/10136

PAY/10148

PAY/10167

PAY/10181

PAY/10194

14,45,419.00
27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

28,020.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

27,725.50

18,06,145.50

18,06,145.50

18,06,145.50

18,06,145.50




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

N Square Life Sciences LLP Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 73
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To  LOANADVAN Square i Siences LLP Journal JOU/10126 50,000.00
50,000.00
By  Closing Balance 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Electricity Supply
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 74

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Jul-21 To  BAMYESBANK A BTSS0I Payment PAY/10065 8,965.00
19-Nov-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10137 7,943.00
26-Nov-21 To Cash Payment PAY/10143 8,182.00
1-Jan-22 To Cash Payment PAY/10165 5,923.00

31-Mar-22 By BAMTESBAK ACAODATRRINEY Receipt REC/10115 8,965.00

By Drawings Journal JOU/10138 22,048.00

31,013.00 31,013.00




OE- Misc. Expenses

Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 75
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10021 1,400.00
30-Apr-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10024 960.00
1-Jun-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10030 960.00
28-Aug-21 By CUST-Flat N334 - Vikram Kumar Journal JOU/10051 390.00
30-Sep-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10064 320.00
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Journal JOU/10073 390.00
27-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No-9%4 Airanfdhansi Journal JOU/10078 390.00
31-Jan-22 By CUSTHatNo-9948 GVittlBabu Reo Journal JOU/10093 390.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10144 2,080.00
Drawings 12,286.00 Or
PROMO-Misc. Expenses 10,206.00 Cr
3,640.00 3,640.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OEUD-Consultancy Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 76

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-May-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10027 18,585.00
30-Sep-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10063 18,196.00
31-Jan-22 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10090 36,781.00
7-Mar-22 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10100 19,028.00
92,590.00

By Closing Balance 92,590.00

92,590.00 92,590.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Water Supply
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 77
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Journal JOU/10075 12,500.00
27-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No-994 A-iran/Jhansi Journal JOU/10079 12,500.00
31-Jan-22 By CUSTHatNo-4848 GVittlBabu Reo Journal JOU/10095 12,500.00
37,500.00

To Closing Balance 37,500.00
37,500.00 37,500.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE- Property Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 78
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-May-21 To B YES AN AICAO ISTOI000ERD Payment PAY/10016 4,960.00
To B IKACAO DETS93I03) Payment PAY/10017 4,960.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10018 4,960.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO03I003) Payment PAY/10019 4,960.00
To BAW YES BANK AICAO LSTO000E80 Payment PAY/10022 4,712.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS00 I003) Payment PAY/10025 4,712.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10026 4,712.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS83I003%) Payment PAY/10027 4,712.00
19-Jun-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10053 11,262.00
To B K ACAO DGTS03103) Payment PAY/10054 8,214.00
17-Dec-21 To B YES IKACAO DETS03103) Payment PAY/10157 47,482.00
3-Jan-22 By BAMYESBAKACNDIISEIONEY Receipt REC/10093 47,482.00
10-Mar-22 To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10101 16,874.90
To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10102 14,183.90
To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10103 14,183.90
31-Mar-22 By Capital Journal JOu/10148 1,03,406.70
1,50,888.70  1,50,888.70




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 79
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10018 3,380.00
PROMOUD-Print Media 2,000.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 5,380.00 Cr
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10020 4,116.00
5-May-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10026 13,565.00
13-Jul-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10042 17,134.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10043 2,676.00
11-Sep-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10055 11,838.00
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10056 26,991.00
79,700.00
By Closing Balance 79,700.00
79,700.00 79,700.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Plot No 399G
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 80
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 12,85,520.00
By Closing Balance 12,85,520.00
12,85,520.00 12,85,520.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Priyank D Shah&Digant M Shah
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 81
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Jul-21 By BANKYESBAMK ACOMSHIONEY Receipt REC/10040 27,506.00
To Bombay Flat C-31 Rent (L7%) Journal JOu/10038 27,506.00
27,506.00 27,506.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Professional Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 82

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10121 2,400.00

By Capital Journal JOU/10147 2,400.00

2,400.00 2,400.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 83
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOU/10118 55,97,703.08
55,97,703.08
By  Closing Balance 55,97,703.08

55,97,703.08  55,97,703.08




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PROMO-Misc. Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 84
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
6-Aug-21 To SUP-Varna Media Journal JOu/10048 10,206.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10144 10,206.00
Drawings 12,286.00 Dr
OE- Misc. Expenses 2,080.00 Cr
10,206.00 10,206.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PROMORD-Print Media
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 85

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

31-Mar-22 By SPELRanking I Senvices Pt Lid Debit Note DN/10001 37,760.00
To Drawings Journal JOu/10141 37,760.00

37,760.00 37,760.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PROMOUD-Print Media
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 86
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10018 2,000.00
OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses 3,380.00 Dr
SP-SSLLP-Logistics 5,380.00 Cr
To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10019 2,000.00
26-Apr-21 To SUP-V Green Media Pvt, Ltd. Journal JOU/10022 4,895.00
8-Jul-21 To SUP-V Green Media Pvt, Ltd. Journal JOU/10039 4,895.00
13-Sep-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONMBAI0NGH Payment PAY/10097 10,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOu/10142 23,790.00

23,790.00 23,790.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PS-Admin-Audit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 87

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Jun-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10037 89.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOU/10140 89.00

89.00 89.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Registration Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 88
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Jul-21 To SP-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10044 708.00
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 9938- Priyanka Journal JOU/10074 5,428.00
31-Jan-22 By CUSTHatNo-4848 GVittlBabu Reo Journal JOU/10094 6,608.00
708.00 12,036.00
To Closing Balance 11,328.00
12,036.00 12,036.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Deposit Bombay Flat C-31
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 89
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,67,000.00

8-Jul-21 To USL-Gaurang Mody

Journal JOU/10040 1,67,000.00

1,67,000.00 1,67,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Receipts
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 90
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Apr-21 By BAIESBAKACIONSTROEY Receipt REC/10001 10,000.00
30-Apr-21 By BAMESBAKACA0TRIIIEY Receipt REC/10009 10,000.00
3-Jun-21 By BAKIESEAMACIOMIBONIEY Receipt REC/10035 10,000.00
22-Oct-21 By BAKIESEAKACHOMSTONIEY Receipt REC/10073 10,000.00
11-Nov-21 By BAESBUKACIONANIG) Receipt REC/10079 10,000.00
27-Feb-22 By MIIESBACIONTAINIEY Receipt REC/10104 10,000.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOU/10162 60,000.00
60,000.00  60,000.00




REVENUE-Share of Profit

Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 91
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To  NVESummit Sl LLP-Running Capa Journal JOU/10002 14,265.79
To  INVE-Summit Sges LLP-Ruming Capitd Journal JOu/10004  2,26,315.29
By INESummit Sl LLP-Ruming Cpte Journal JOu/10007 1,50,033.82
By INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10010 7,615.20
By INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10012 1,49,746.91
By INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10013 6,650.60
To  INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10014 21,490.83
By INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10015 17,793.76
31-Mar-22 By INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOU/10130 2,65,008.09
By INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOu/10131 37,642.47
To  INVESummitSas LLP-Ruming Capitd Journal JOu/10132  3,38,319.70
To (as per details) Journal JOU/10167 34,099.24
Share of Income 18-19 870,899.50 Dr
Capital 904 998,74 Cr
6,34,490.85 6,34,490.85




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Salary Received
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 92
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-21 By Silklnmbano hiahc W TETERY Receipt REC/10010 1,61,632.00
31-May-21 By BlimBaofodabtlo eSS Receipt REC/10032 1,61,632.00
30-Jun-21 By SlklimBaofodade o HMITERS Receipt REC/10038 1,61,632.00
31-Jul-21 By BB it ISR Receipt REC/10048 1,61,632.00
31-Aug-21 By SAllnmBakofudahc TSGR Receipt REC/10056 2,21,360.00
30-Sep-21 By Bilklnimbako ke TSGR Receipt REC/10066 1,69,496.00
30-Oct-21 By Mgt hiakth Y Receipt REC/10076 1,69,496.00
4-Nov-21 By WicinBto W A0SR Receipt REC/10077 7,000.00
30-Nov-21 By H¥inbalofdobt TN Receipt REC/10081 1,67,311.00
31-Dec-21 By BBt wITAILGE Receipt REC/10092 1,69,495.00
31-Jan-22 By Yt hiakth O Receipt REC/10099 1,69,496.00
28-Feb-22 By Mgt hiaktho IS Receipt REC/10105 2,01,696.00
29-Mar-22 By Mgt hiaktho Y Receipt REC/10112 1,71,696.00
31-Mar-22 By Professional Tax Journal Jou/10121 2,400.00
By Tds Receivable Journal JOuU/10122 6,44,130.00
By ABFB Fund Journal JOu/10123 1,800.00
By Employees Provident Fund Journal JOuU/10124 21,600.00

To Capital Journal JOU/10158 27,63,504.00

27,63,504.00 27,63,504.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Sales
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 93

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 9938-B Priyanka Journal JOU/10070 63,00,000.00
By CUST-Flat No-994 A-KiraniJhansi Journal JOU/10077 61,68,000.00
31-Jan-22 By CUST-Fat No-9948 G Vital Babu Rao Journal JOU/10091 64,50,000.00
1,89,18,000.00

To Closing Balance 1,89,18,000.00

1,89,18,000.00  1,89,18,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SAL-Incentives
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 94
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Aug-21 To EMP-Nakam Anitha on Alc Journal JOU/10049 6,409.00
20-Sep-21 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10058 5,000.00
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,650.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,250.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 750.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 750.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 600.00 Cr
13-Oct-21 To EMP-Maddirala Nagarjunaon Alc Journal JOU/10066 30,000.00
11-Dec-21 To (as per details) Journal JOu/10081 4,000.00
EMP-K Krishna Prasad 1,320.00 Cr
EMP-Ch Venkataramana Reddy 1,000.00 Cr
EMP-G Saritha 600.00 Cr
EMP-K Prabhakar Reddy 600.00 Cr
EMP-Chandragiri Ramesh 480.00 Cr
45,409.00
By  Closing Balance 45,409.00
45,409.00 45,409.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 95
Date  Particulars Vch Type Veh No. Debit Credit
30-Sep-21 By B R Receipt REC/10065 27,000.00
13-Jan-22 By HNK HM 5 11185 Receipt REC/10097 7,746.00
29-Mar-22 By Wiinbaloiedt o TGS Receipt REC/10111 8,389.00
31-Mar-22 By Tds Receivable Journal JOU/10129 1,793.00
To Capital Journal JOU/10166 44,928.00
44,928.00 44,928.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Satyavani Homes JV
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 96

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-Aug-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITES30RH) Payment PAY/10090 25,00,000.00
1-Sep-21 To  BAMIESBANKACNODATIAIN) Payment PAY/10091 25,00,000.00
50,00,000.00

By Closing Balance 50,00,000.00

50,00,000.00 50,00,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Serene Clubs & Resorts LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 97
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 25,000.00
31-Mar-22 By Maintenance Charges Journal JOU/10133 36,300.00
61,300.00

To Closing Balance 61,300.00
61,300.00 61,300.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Serene Constructions LLP-Construction Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 98
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 29,77,266.00

To Closing Balance 29,77,266.00

29,77,266.00 29,77,266.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income 18-19
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 99
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By IESummi desLLPRunng i Journal JOU/10008 8,70,899.50
31-Mar-22 To (as per details) Journal

REVENUE-Share of Profit
Capital

34,099.24 Dr
90499874 Cr

JOU/10167  8,70,899.50

8,70,899.50  8,70,899.50




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By IESummi desLLPRunng i Journal JOU/10003 814.00

To  INVE-Summit Sges LLP-Ruming Capitd Journal JOU/10005 1,661.40

To  INVE-Summit Sges LLP-Ruming Capid Journal JOU/10009 1,04,985.33

To INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10011 29,748.45

To  INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10016 3,671.00
31-Mar-22 By Capital Journal JOU/10156 1,39,252.18
1,40,066.18  1,40,066.18




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income Tax Refund 2020-21
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By IESummi desLLPRunng i Journal JOU/10006 31,558.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOu/10168 31,558.00

31,558.00 31,558.00




Share of Loss From LlIps/firms

Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 102
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To  LOANADVAN Square i Siences LLP Journal JOU/10125 2,365.40
To Modi Consultancy Services Journal Jou/10127 62,285.04
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10154 64,650.44
Capital 2,365.40 Dr
Capital 62,285.04 Dr
64,650.44 64,650.44




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Villas LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 103
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-May-21 To  CUST-FlatNo-9%48 G Vittal Bahu Rao Journal JOU/10025  1,96,904.00
1,96,904.00
By  Closing Balance 1,96,904.00

1,96,904.00 1,96,904.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Welfare Association
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 104
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-Jun-21 To  BAVCYESBANKACONATHAIONSH Payment PAY/10060 50,000.00
50,000.00
By  Closing Balance 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SL-ICICI BANK
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 29,25,552.50
10-Apr-21 By FEXPterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10017 18,163.00
12-Apr-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10005 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
10-May-21 By FEXP-terest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10028 18,103.50
To (as per details) Payment PAY/10032 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
10-Jun-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10051 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10032 18,044.00
10-Jul-21 By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10041 17,984.00
12-Jul-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10067 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
10-Aug-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10081 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10050 17,923.50
10-Sep-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10093 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10054 17,862.50
10-Oct-21 By FEXP-terest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10065 17,801.50
19-Oct-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10126 28,020.50
Nidhi Modi 28,02050 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 56,04.00 Cr
21-0Oct-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10129 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
10-Nov-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10136 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10069 17,739.50
10-Dec-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10148 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10080 17,677.50

Carried Over

2,77,550.00 30,86,851.50

continued ...



Tejal Modi

SL-ICICIBANK  Ledger Account . 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 106
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 2,77,550.00 30,86,851.50
10-Jan-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10167 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10088 17,615.50
10-Feb-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10181 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10097 17,552.50
10-Mar-22 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10194 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
31-Mar-22 By FEXP-nterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10115 17,489.50
3,60,726.50 31,39,509.00
To Closing Balance 27,78,782.50
31,39,509.00 31,39,509.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 107
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 2,64,96,084.00
17-Apr-21 To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTS00 Payment PAY/10007 15,00,000.00
27-Apr-21 By BANIES BANKACONSTRIIOSH Receipt REC/10007 2,00,000.00
29-May-21 To  BAMVESBANKACNOMERN) Payment PAY/10038 10,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10028 43,710.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10040 10,00,000.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10041 10,00,000.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10042  7,56,521.00
4-Jun-21 To  BANKYES BAK ACNOTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10046  5,00,000.00
25-Jun-21 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXTEe30gH) Payment PAY/10058 25,30,000.00
8-Jul-21 By BANYESBAMK ACOMTSHONEY Receipt REC/10043 3,80,648.00
4-Aug-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITRORINR Payment PAY/10078  6,67,449.00
5-Aug-21 By BHIESBANK ACKORISENINEN Receipt REC/10050 50,00,000.00
24-Aug-21 By BAVCIESBAN ACONATRION Receipt REC/10052 3,50,000.00
4-Sep-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEe30gH) Payment PAY/10092  2,00,000.00
18-Sep-21 To  BAKYESBAIK ACD DTN Payment PAY/10101 10,00,000.00
4-Oct-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITSe30Ri) Payment PAY/10113  1,25,000.00
9-Oct-21  To  BAKYESBAIK ACD DTS00 Payment PAY/10117 48,00,000.00
18-Oct-21 By BAIESBAACNO DTSN Receipt REC/10071 1,50,000.00
25-Oct-21 By BAVHESBANKACONSTRIO Receipt REC/10074 1,00,000.00
30-Oct-21  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEe30gH) Payment PAY/10132  4,00,000.00
8-Nov-21 By BAWIESBAIKACIONSTRIONSH Receipt REC/10078 1,00,000.00
27-Nov-21  To  BAIKVESBANK ACNOMERnn) Payment PAY/10144  1,00,000.00
11-Dec-21 By BANCHESBAK ACONNTHIONSH Receipt REC/10086 1,00,000.00
28-Dec-21 By BAKYESBAVKACHODTRINEY Receipt REC/10090 6,50,000.00
17-Jan-22  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10169  1,00,000.00
22-Jan-22 By BANIESBANKAC ONATHAIONH Receipt REC/10098 4,00,000.00
17-Feb-22 By BAMIESBANK ACNOTONGEN Receipt REC/10102 13,43,620.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI0008%) Payment PAY/10184 13,43,620.00
26-Feb-22 By BANCHESBAIKAC ONNTHIONSH Receipt REC/10103 1,10,000.00
5-Mar-22 By BAMYESBAK ACAODHTRIINEY Receipt REC/10106 1,20,000.00
14-Mar-22 By BAKYESBAK ACNOTSEIGEN Receipt REC/10107 50,000.00
21-Mar-22 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIOH Receipt REC/10108 1,50,000.00
24-Mar-22 By BANHESBANKAC ONATHAIOH Receipt REC/10109 50,000.00
26-Mar-22 By BAVHESBAIKAC ONATHIOSH Receipt REC/10110 50,000.00
31-Mar-22 By OISttt il v e Journal JOU/10106 13,00,000.00
To  OVSNandeturng e rivte i Journal JOu/10107 20,00,000.00
1,90,22,590.00  3,71,44,062.00
To Closing Balance 1,81,21,472.00
3,71,44,062.00  3,71,44,062.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Modi Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 108
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,123.00
3-Jun-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOCOMMBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10044  3,76,259.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q973630000330 Payment PAY/10045 1,123.00
8-Jun-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10031 3,76,259.80
CUST-Flat No-994 A-Kiran/Jhansi
CUST-Flat No-994 A-Kiran/Jhansi
4-Oct-21  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOMBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10114  4,79,712.00
20-Nov-21 By CUST-Flat No 9938- Priyanka Journal JOU/10071 4,79,711.80
23-Dec-21  To  BANYESBANK ACNOOGTOO0IR Payment PAY/10160 4,91,112.00
25-Jan-22 By CUSTHatNo-9348 GVittlBabu Reo Journal JOU/10089 4,91,111.80
10-Mar-22 By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOU/10101 16,874.90
By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOu/10102 14,183.90
By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOu/10103 14,183.90
To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10193 45,243.00
31-Mar-22 To Sundry Balance Written Off Journal JOU/10120 0.10
13,93,449.10 13,93,449.10




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Ajay Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 109

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
18-Feb-22  To  BAMYES AWK ACD DTRR0V0ci) Payment PAY/10185 2,905.00

20-Feb-22 By |T Representation Fees Payable Journal JOU/10098 2,906.00
31-Mar-22 To Sundry Balance Written Off Journal JOu/10119 1.00

2,906.00 2,906.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-EZ Ranking IT Services Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 By BAKIESBAACNO QST Receipt REC/10114 37,760.00
To PROMORD-Print Media Debit Note DN/10001 37,760.00
37,760.00 37,760.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-SSLLP-Logistics
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 111
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 56,089.00
3-Apr-21 To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTOA00E) Payment PAY/10002 24,369.00
10-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10018 5,380.00
OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses  3,380.00 Dr
PROMOUD-Print Media 2,000.00 Dr
By PROMOUD-Print Media Journal JOU/10019 2,000.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10020 4,116.00
By OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10021 1,400.00
30-Apr-21 By OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10024 960.00
5-May-21 By OFEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10026 13,565.00
By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOu/10027 18,585.00
12-May-21  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEeRNgi) Payment PAY/10034 960.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DoTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10035 13,565.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI008%) Payment PAY/10036 18,585.00
1-Jun-21 By OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10030 960.00
30-Jun-21 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10037 89.00
13-Jul-21 To  BANK-YESBAIK ACAO DTOSI000E) Payment PAY/10068 19,810.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10069 5,782.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10070 960.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10042 17,134.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOu/10043 2,676.00
By Registration Charges Journal JOU/10044 708.00
By CUST-Flat No-994 A-KiraniJhansi Journal JOU/10045 5,074.00
11-Sep-21 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10055 11,838.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10095 11,838.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI008%) Payment PAY/10096 26,991.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10056 26,991.00
30-Sep-21 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10063 18,196.00
By OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10064 320.00
14-Oct-21  To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTOI000RY) Payment PAY/10121 18,516.00
31-Jan-22 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10090 36,781.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI008%) Payment PAY/10179 36,781.00
7-Mar-22 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10100 19,028.00
To  BAWYESBAIK A0SR Payment PAY/10192 19,028.00

1,97,185.00 2,41,890.00
To Closing Balance 44,705.00

2,41,890.00 2,41,890.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses

5-4-187 MG Road Soham Mansion Sec-Bad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 112
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 120.00
D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc 5,300.00 Dr
D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc 15,251.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 2067L00Cr
120.00 120.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Summit Builders
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 113
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 3,80,648.00
8-Jul-21 To  BAKVESBAMK ACAQ DTOI00NEY Payment PAY/10062  3,80,648.00
3,80,648.00  3,80,648.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Summit Housing LLP-Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 114

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 5,000.00

By Closing Balance 5,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Sundry Balance Written Off
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 By SP-Ajay Mehta Journal JOU/10119 1.00
By Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10120 0.10

To Drawings Journal JOU/10143 1.10
1.10 1.10




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Sundry Purchases-URD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 116

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
15-Sep-21 To DS Sharka-tes Bk Epere Cad e Journal JOU/10057 750.00

31-Mar-22 By Drawings Journal JOU/10139 750.00

750.00 750.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SUP-Varna Media
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 117

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

6-Aug-21 By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal Jou/10048 10,206.00
To  BANCYES AN ACHORITSBIn Payment PAY/10079 10,206.00

10,206.00 10,206.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SUP-V Green Media Pvt. Ltd.
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 118
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
26-Apr-21 By PROMOUD-Print Media Journal JOU/10022 4,895.00
8-Jul-21 By PROMOUD-Print Media Journal JOU/10039 4,895.00
10-Jul-21 To  BAMHESBAK ACO DTRR000ZED Payment PAY/10066 4,895.00
14-Dec-21  To  BANCIESBANK ACNOATOAI00IE) Payment PAY/10156 9,790.00
By BAKIESBAWK ACNO DRI Receipt REC/10088 4,895.00
28-Dec-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMATSERNNN0 Payment PAY/10162 25,403.00
By BAIES AWK ACNO DTSRI Receipt REC/10089 25,403.00

40,088.00 40,088.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Suspense Receipts
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 119

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

7-Oct-21 By BAllnmBako b TSTERS Receipt REC/10069 1.00

4-Dec-21 By M AN ACH 0009 WO Receipt REC/10082 1,500.00

13-Dec-21 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009 MO Receipt REC/10087 8.00
31-Mar-22 To Capital Journal JOU/10165 1,509.00

1,509.00 1,509.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

TDS-260QB
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 120

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Nov-21 To CUST-Hat No 993B-B Priyanka Journal JOU/10072 63,000.00

31-Mar-22 By Capital Journal JOU/10150 63,000.00

63,000.00 63,000.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Tds Receivable
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 121

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-22 To  GISH enfatuing Faclies e Limie Journal JOU/10109 59,283.00
To Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10112 3,621.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10113 4,551.00
To Salary Received Journal JOU/10122  6,44,130.00
To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Journal JOU/10129 1,793.00

By Capital Journal JOU/10149 7,13,378.00

7,13,378.00 7,13,378.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Beena B Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 122
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 25,56,250.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAIKIES A ACAO D8RO0 0cin Payment PAY/10010 56,250.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10033 93,750.00
17-Jul-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10073 93,750.00
USL-Bhavesh V Mehta 93,750.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 18750000Cr
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10059 93,750.00
18-Oct-21  To  BAIIES VK ACAD DERR000%ED Payment PAY/10123 93,750.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10085 93,750.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANYES BAK ACNOSTSS3I0EHD Payment PAY/10172 93,750.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10104 93,750.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,87,500.00 Or
USL-Bhavesh V Mehta 93,750.00 Cr
3,37,500.00 29,31,250.00
To Closing Balance 25,93,750.00
29,31,250.00  29,31,250.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Bhavesh V Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 123
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 25,56,250.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAIKIES A ACAO D8RO0 0cin Payment PAY/10011 56,250.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10034 93,750.00
17-Jul-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10073 93,750.00
USL-Beena B Mehta 93,750.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 18750000Cr
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10060 93,750.00
18-Oct-21  To  BAIIES VK ACAD DERR000%ED Payment PAY/10124 93,750.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10084 93,750.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANYES BAK ACNOSTSS3I0EHD Payment PAY/10173 93,750.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10104 93,750.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,87,500.00 Or
USL-Beena B Mehta 93,750.00 Cr
3,37,500.00 29,31,250.00
To Closing Balance 25,93,750.00
29,31,250.00  29,31,250.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Gaurang Mody
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 124

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 10,14,389.00
29-May-21 To  BAMYESBAIK ACNORSTSIONED Payment PAY/10039 43,710.00
8-Jul-21 To  BANCIESBANKACNONETOAIN) Payment PAY/10063  1,26,700.00

By Rent Deposit Bombay Flat C-31 Journal JOU/10040 1,67,000.00

4-Aug-21 By BAIYESBAACNDIISHIOEY Receipt REC/10049 6,67,449.00
12-Aug-21 To BANKYESBANKAI OGTOR0N) Payment PAY/10082  1,00,000.00
21-Aug-21 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOATOAI00IS Payment PAY/10086  2,00,000.00

26-Aug-21 ByB YES K ACAD DEERO %30 Receipt REC/10054 81,089.00
9-Oct-21 To  BAMCIESBANKACNODATIAIN) Payment PAY/10116  1,00,000.00
6-Nov-21 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10134  1,00,000.00
11-Dec-21 To  BANCESBANKACNONATOAI00IE) Payment PAY/10149  1,00,000.00
17-Jan-22 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10170  1,00,000.00
5-Mar-22 To  BAIES B ACNODATOAI00N) Payment PAY/10191  1,00,000.00
24-Mar-22 To b YES K ACAD DEERO %30 Payment PAY/10198 50,000.00

10,20,410.00  19,29,927.00
To Closing Balance 9,09,517.00

19,29,927.00  19,29,927.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Ketkin N Parikh
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 125

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,45,388.00
31-Mar-22 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal Jou/10114 17,477.00
1,62,865.00

To Closing Balance 1,62,865.00

1,62,865.00 1,62,865.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 126
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,00,75,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKVESBAKACAO DUTO00END Payment PAY/10008 75,000.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10023 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,33.334.00Dr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,867.00Cr
4-May-21  To  BAVESBANKACNOMTSER0NIR) Payment PAY/10015 45,00,000.00
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10029 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,33.334.00Dr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,867.00Cr
5-Jun-21 To  BAWYESBAK ACNOSTRRIIONEHD Payment PAY/10047 10,00,000.00
8-Jun-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRRIONRHN Payment PAY/10049 1,16,667.00
19-Jun-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10055 1,16,667.00
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,667.000r
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 2333300Cr
26-Jun-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOSTRRVIONRHD Payment PAY/10059 20,00,000.00
30-Jun-21 By FEXPerest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10036 2,797.00
17-Jul-21 To  BAK-YESBAMK ACAO DTOSI000E) Payment PAY/10075 1,16,667.00
19-Jul-21 By BAMYESBAVKACHODHTRRINNEY Receipt REC/10045 1,16,667.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10047 29,167.00
16-Aug-21 To  BAKYESBAIKACAO DUTOO00IED Payment PAY/10085 2,797.00
21-Aug-21 To  BANYESBAK ACNOSTRRSVIONEHD Payment PAY/10087 29,167.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10052 29,167.00
18-Sep-21 To  BAKVESBAIK ACAO DTIAI00NED Payment PAY/10102 29,167.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10061 29,167.00
9-Oct-21  To  BAK-YESBAMK ACAO DTOSI000EYD Payment PAY/10118 29,187.00
31-Oct-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10067 29,167.00
20-Nov-21  To  BAMVESBANKACNOMSER0NR) Payment PAY/10138 29,167.00
18-Dec-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10082 29,167.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10158 29,167.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10086 29,167.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXGTRSRI0EH) Payment PAY/10174 29,147.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10096 29,167.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 145,83.00Dr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,867.00Cr
21-Feb-22 To  BANYESBAK ACNOSTRSR0gH) Payment PAY/10186 29,167.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10099 29,167.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 145,83.00Dr
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,867.00Cr
19-Mar-22 To  BAK-YESBAIK ACAO DTOI000RY) Payment PAY/10196 29,167.00
Carried Over 81,61,134.00 1,06,61,134.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf  Ledger Account ;. 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22 Page 127
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 81,61,134.00 1,06,61,134.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10105 29,167.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 145834000
USL-Purvi Mehta 1,16,667.00Cr

To Closing Balance

81,61,134.00 1,06,90,301.00
25,29,167.00

1,06,90,301.00  1,06,90,301.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Purvi Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 128
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 By Opening Balance 1,00,75,000.00
19-Apr-21 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOLOMBREI0NGH Payment PAY/10009 75,000.00
30-Apr-21 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10023 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 2,33.334.00Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 1,16,667.00Cr
31-May-21 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10029 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 23333400 Dr
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 1,16,667.00Cr
8-Jun-21 To  BANKIESBAIKACNONGTAENINY Payment PAY/10050 1,16,667.00
19-Jun-21 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10055 1,16,667.00
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 1,16,667.00 r
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 23333400Cr
30-Jun-21 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10035 1,16,667.00
17-Jul-21 To  BANKYESBAK ACNOLSBREI0NGH Payment PAY/10074 2,797.00
31-Jul-21 By FEXPnlerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10046 1,16,667.00
16-Aug-21 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONMBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10084 1,13,870.00
21-Aug-21 To  BAMKVESBANK ACK 0009930000330 Payment PAY/10088 1,16,667.00
31-Aug-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10053 1,16,667.00
18-Sep-21 To  BANKIESBAKACNOXSTAERNINY Payment PAY/10103 1,16,667.00
30-Sep-21 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10062 1,16,667.00
9-Oct-21  To  BAVKYES BANK ACNOLMBRAI0NGH Payment PAY/10119 1,16,667.00
31-Oct-21 By FEXPnterest on Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10068 1,16,667.00
20-Nov-21  To  BAKYES BANKACHOOBTOSI0NERD Payment PAY/10139  1,16,667.00
18-Dec-21 By FEXPterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10083 1,16,667.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTS03003%) Payment PAY/10159 1,16,667.00
31-Dec-21 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10087 1,16,667.00
7-Jan-22 By BANK-YESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10095 1,16,667.00
22-Jan-22 To  BANKYESBANK ACNODSTOO0NI Payment PAY/10175 1,16,667.00
To  BAK-YESBANACN 00099300000330 Payment PAY/10176  1,16,667.00
31-Jan-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10096 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,45,834.00 Or
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00Cr
21-Feb-22 To  BAKIESBAK ACNONGTAERNNNIY Payment PAY/10187 1,16,667.00
28-Feb-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10099 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,45,834.00 Or
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00Cr
19-Mar-22 To  BANKVESBAIKACNOXTRER0INY Payment PAY/10197 1,16,667.00
31-Mar-22 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10105 1,16,667.00
FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans 1,45,834.00 Or
USL-Mehul Mehta Huf 29,167.00Cr
14,75,004.00 1,15,91,671.00
To Closing Balance 1,01,16,667.00
1,15,91,671.00  1,15,91,671.00




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Villa No.96 (Office 2630 Sft)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 129
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 68,65,602.56
By Closing Balance 68,65,602.56
68,65,602.56  68,65,602.56




Tejal Modi
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Villa No.97 (2070 Sft)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Page 130
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-21 To Opening Balance 52,91,768.99
By Closing Balance 52,91,768.99
52,91,768.99 52,91,768.99




